
WHATS ON AT FAMILY COMMUNITY CARE CENTRE, CAMP HILL 
 

Monday  
10.00 – 4.00 
 
10.00 – 3.00 
 
4.00 – 6.00  

Activity  
Citizens Advice Bureau  
 
dial (disability information & advice) 
 
Young Person’s Sexual Health &Family Planning 
Clinic (Under 25s) 
 

Telephone 
76351049 
 
76349954 
 
76390005 

Tuesday 
10.00 – 3.00 
 
10.00 – 2.00  
 
10.00 – 3.00 
 
9.30 – 11.30 
 
11.30 – 3.30  
 
10.00 – 12.00 
 
12.30 – 2.30  
 

Dial (Disability information & advice line) 
 
Herbs Café (hot & cold snacks) 
 
Citizens Advice Bureau  
 
Maths for the Terrified (Sept – June)  
 
Over 50’s and Luncheon Club 
 
Crafty Sew & Sew’s (independent sewing circle) 
 
Handicrafts with North Warks & Hinckley College 

 
76349954 
 
76390008 
 
76351049 
 
76382265 
 
76390008 
 
76390008 
 
76382265 

Wednesday 
10.00 – 2.00  
 
10.00 – 12.00 
 
12.00 – 2.00  
 

10.00 – 12.00 
 
1.30 – 2.30  

Herbs Café (hot & cold snacks) 
 
Credit Union  
 
Volunteer Bureau (every second Tuesday in the 
month) 
 
Parent & Toddler Group  
 
Fit & Hearty Exercise Group  

 
76390008 
 
76327254 
 
76315151 
 

76390008 
 
76390008 

Thursday  
10.00 –11.30 
 
10.00 – 3.00 
 
9.30 – 11.30 
 
12.00 – 2.00 
 
12.00 – 4.00  
 
2.00 – 4.00 
 

Lets Play (playtime with your child) 
 
dial (disability information & advice) 
 
I.T Workshop  
 
I.T class 
 
Sycamore Counselling  
 
Baby Clinic (this is the only time you can collect 
your baby milk) 

 
76390008 
 
76349954 
 
76382265 
 
76382265 
 
76744544 
 
76390008 

Friday  
9.30 – 12.30  
 
9.30-11.30 
 
2.00 – 5.00  

Citizens Advice Bureau  
 
Basic English 
 
Camp Hill Bowlers (short mat bowls)  
 

76351049 
 
76382265 
 
76390008 to 
check season 

Dated 02/11/04 
 

If you would like to book one of our rooms, you have any ideas about something that 
you would like to see happening at the Centre, if you would like to develop a 
community group or just to enquire about anything that is already happening at the 
Centre, please telephone Pamela or Sam for details Tel: 7639 0008. 


